JOYOUS OSCILLATOR
ZXM1 SERIES CERAMIC SMD 3.3V/2.5V/1.8V OSCILLATOR
Connection
Tri-State
Case Ground
Output
Supply Voltage
Pin #

2 3
Note A: Center Paddle is No Connect.
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
ZXM1
Series
ZXM1
50
Frequency Tolerance/
Stability
50 = ±50ppm
2973 Harbor Blvd. #447 Costa Mesa, CA 92626 (714) 435-9530. Specifications are subject to change without notice. 05-24-07
B
Operating Temperature
Range
B = -40°C to 85°C
A
Power Supply
A = 3.3Vdc
B = 2.5Vdc
C = 1.8Vdc
- 25.000
Frequency
Entire Frequency With
Decimal
M
Frequency
Unit of Measure
M = Mhz
T
Packaging Options
T = Tape and Reel
B = Bulk